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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

24 93 Total Team
10 21 2 Márquez Elizabeth (P)

4 11 12 Flores Nora (A)
5 102 Total Team
5 76 5 Seminario Claudia (A)
7 68 Total Team

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

21 84 Total Team
6 17 4 Dioses María (P)
5 17 10 Valencia Xiomely (O)

15 91 Total Team
11 70 18 Chumacero Andrea (A)
14 48 Total Team

9 25 2 Márquez Karol (L)

Best Scorer 9 33 8 Aranda Valeria (P)11 38 4 Dioses María (P)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 103 Total Team
9 25 8 Aranda Valeria (P)
6 18 9 Gutiérrez Saray (C)
1 25 Total Team
1 7 5 Seminario Claudia (A)

4 54 Total Team
2 8 9 Gutiérrez Saray (C)
1 4 1 Arrascue Dalma (P)

18 Total Team
52 182 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

30 91 Total Team
9 22 6 Guerrero Maricarmen (C)
7 23 4 Dioses María (P)

10 41 Total Team
4 10 9 Marroquín Pamela (C)
2 3 4 Dioses María (P)
9 73 Total Team
3 20 3 Juárez Catherine (C)
2 12 4 Dioses María (P)

26 Total Team
75 205 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CDM • Divino Maestro 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Arrascue Dalma (P)
2 Márquez Elizabeth (P)
4 Huamán Zoila (C)
5 Seminario Claudia (A)
7 Urquiza Cinthya (P)
8 Aranda Valeria (P)
9 Gutiérrez Saray (C)

10 Díaz Lesly (C)
11 Prado Andrea (C)
12 Flores Nora (A)
16 Martínez Mirtha (A)
20 Gómez Pierina (L)L
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Coach:
Assistant:

Carlos Rivero (PER)
Williams Maldonado (PER)

TUP • Túpac Amaru 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Campos Kelly (A)
2 Márquez Karol (L)L
3 Juárez Catherine (C)
4 Dioses María (P)
5 Salinas Maryorie (P)
6 Guerrero Maricarmen (C)
8 Espinoza Maricielo (P)
9 Marroquín Pamela (C)

10 Valencia Xiomely (O)
12 Sandoval Mayra (O)
18 Chumacero Andrea (A)
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Coach:
Assistant:

José Castillo (PER)
Carlos Castillo (PER)

Referees: Alain Castillo (PER) & Rocio Huarcaya (PER)

TUP
CDM 0

3 25
15

25
22

25
15

75
52

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:27 0:22 1:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

13 15012/12/2014
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 19:15  End: 20:31  Total: 1:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Liga Nacional Superior de Voleibol 2014-15
Primera etapa


